
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2004/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406040002
99220

06/04/2004
11:38:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
ROGER D

10 26 Lot#:71
Book:10 Pg:26

200406040002
99230

06/04/2004
11:38:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200406220003
38990

06/22/2004
01:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
JO DANIEL

5 72 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:72

200406230003
43690

06/23/2004
03:32:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, ALLEN
LEE

28 34 Lot#:110
Book:28 Pg:34

200406090003
11410

06/09/2004
12:14:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

27 98 200406090003
11400

Lot#:2701
Book:27 Pg:98

200406220003
38990

06/22/2004
01:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
JO DANIEL

5 72 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:72

200406220003
38990

06/22/2004
01:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
JO DANIEL

5 72 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:72

200406230003
43700

06/23/2004
03:32:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, ALLEN
LEE

28 34 Lot#:110
Book:28 Pg:34


