Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2004/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406040002 99220	06/04/2004 11:38:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, ROGER D			10	26		Lot#:71 Book:10 Pg:26
200406040002 99230	06/04/2004 11:38:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
200406220003 38990	06/22/2004 01:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, JO DANIEL			5	72		Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:72
200406230003 43690	06/23/2004 03:32:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, ALLEN LEE			28	34		Lot#:110 Book:28 Pg:34
200406090003 11410	06/09/2004 12:14:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP			27	98	200406090003 11400	Lot#:2701 Book:27 Pg:98
200406220003 38990	06/22/2004 01:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, JO DANIEL			5	72		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:72
200406220003 38990	06/22/2004 01:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, JO DANIEL			5	72		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:72
200406230003 43700	06/23/2004 03:32:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, ALLEN LEE			28	34		Lot#:110 Book:28 Pg:34